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Name of Listed Entity:Ircon International Limited
Scrip Code/Name of Scrip/Class of Security: IRCON
Share Holding Pattern Filed under: 31b

Share Holding Pattern as on : 31-Dec-2022

Declaration: The Listed entity is required to submit the following declaration to the extent of submission of information:-

S. No. Particulars Yes/No

1 'Whether the Listed Entity has issued any partly paid [No
up shares?

2 'Whether the Listed Entity has issued any Convertible [No
Securities?

3 'Whether the Listed Entity has any shares against INo
which depository receipts are issued?

4 'Whether the Listed Entity has any shares in locked- [No
in?

5 'Whether any shares held by promoters are pledge or [No
otherwise encumbered?

6 'Whether the Listed Entity has issued any differential [No
Voting Rights?

7 'Whether the Listed Entity has issued any Warrants ? [No

8 'Whether the listed entity has any significant INo
beneficial owner?




Table | - Summary Statement holding of specified securities

Cafe[ Category [NOS. off No, of N NoO. Total nos. [Shareh[Number of Voiing Rights held in]| No. of [Shareholdi[Number of [ Number [Number of
go 0 share fully (o} of shares old|n% each class ot securities Share |ng, asa%/| Lockedin of equity
r sharehold |holders paid up of shar as a % S | assuming shares Shares. |[shares held
(Ps er () shares equi Depo herd (calcul X) Quistan | of Ootherwi n
(D) held shar| Rece| (VII) = per converti| securities (X1 encumb | demateria
V) hel | (VI) [ (IV)F(V)F TU57) Securiti |_percenta Xt ed form
™) )] vim) NG5TVot ot (Includr | diluted S— S
A~ Y 0 0or Voting otal W “CapTal 0. [Asa 0. Asa
&As+a|5+o Rights asa ‘&r)rant C_aplta) (@ % of | (@) |% of XV
2) Class eg: |Clas| Total (Aﬁ%K i\,.')\‘.dm total total
X s C) AS 2+&$L Shar Shar
€9y &) es es
held held
(b) (b)
A |Promoter & [1 688301650 0 688301650 [73.18 [68830165 [0 68830165 [73.18 73.18 0 0 688301650
Promoter 0 0
Group
B  |[Public 289485 252214090 |0 252214090 [26.82 25221409 0 25221409 [26.82 26.82 0 0 252208483
0 0
C |Non 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
Promoter-
Non Public
C1 [Shares 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
underlying
DRs
C2 [Shares held |0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
by
Employee
Trusts
Total 289486 940515740 0 940515740 |100 94051574 0 94051574 {100 100 0 0 940510133
0 0




Table Il - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Promoter and Promoter Group

Category | PAN  |No. | No.of Pl Nos.[ Tlotal Sha| Number of Voting Rights held In No.[ Sharehol] Number Number Number
& Name of a| of r?h of | din of of of
of the (I~ Bhar [ _fully pr_t shar[__nos. Odln each class of securities Shal| g,asa| Locked Shares equity
Sharehol olde [ paid € under| shares calc x) Unde[ assumi shares pledged shares
m {m up s [ Déepo [ _held d Outst Tull X otherwis in
equity held[ Rece| (VII= SC CONV | CONVErsI encumber | dematerial
share V) (W) IVF+V+VI) 19 Secu of (XTI edform
S held No of Voting Rights Total[_(Incl | converti| No. [ASa | No. [Asa X1v)
) AS a as a [ warran| securitie | (@) lopof | (@) |9 of
LA*\-/I '(I)'/gtcgl ) peaﬁ:éanta total total
fl) Class X Cl\?ss ot al voal Ofshare Shar Share
rig%ts capital) €s S
(XI) = held held
V) (b) (b)
A+B+C2
Indian 0 0 0O [0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
Individuals/ 0 0 0O 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
Hindu
undivided
Family
Central 1 688301650 0 [0 688301650 |73.18 688301650 |0 68830165 [73.18 |0 73.18 0 0 688301650
Government 0
State
Government
(s)
THE 7777799 1 688301650 0 [0 688301650 |73.18 688301650 |0 68830165 [73.18 |0 73.18 0 0 688301650
PRESIDEN 997 0
T OF
INDIA(THR
OUGH
CHAIRMAN
RAILWAY
BOARD)
Financial 0 0 0 [0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
Institutions/
Banks
Any Other 0 0 0O [0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
(specify)
Sub-Total 1 688301650 0 [0 688301650 |73.18 688301650 |0 68830165 [73.18 |0 73.18 0 0 688301650
(A)(1) 0
Foreign 0 0 0 [0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
Individuals 0 0 0 [0 0 0 (0] 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0




(Non-
Resident
Individuals/
Foreign
Individuals)
b  |Government 0 0 0O 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
c _|Institutions 0 0 0 [0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
d |Foreign 0 0 0o 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
Portfolio
Investor
e |Any Other 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
(specify)
Sub-Total 0 0 0o 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
(A)2)
Total 1 688301650 0 [0 688301650 (73.18 688301650 |0 68830165 [73.18 0 73.18 0 0 688301650
Shareholdin 0
g of
Promoter
and
Promoter
Group (A)=
(A)(1)+(A)2
)
Table Il - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Public shareholder
qategory & 1R [NOS- | No.of [Partly | Nos. of | Total nos.|Shareh N‘#,“e}%e{nogg’gﬁ@%?;go?‘s No. of Total | NUMDE | Number | Number
Shareholden (I1)| shar| fully paid- | shares shares |ol ding securities Shares |shareholdi| |ocked of of
(I)S %he?| paid up | up |underlyi| held VII=| % (1X) Underlyin| ng,asa | 0 Shares equity
(I equity | equit ng IV+V+VI [calcula g % (X1 pledged shares
share s y |Deposito te d as| No of Voiing Rights™ [ Totg |Outstandi|assuming| No [ASa|No.[Asa | held in
held (IV)| shar ry per as a ng full (@) % of | (No| % of | demateri
es |Receipt SCRR, 9% of |convertibl| conversio total | t | tota | aliz ed
held | s (VI) 1957 | Class X(Clas| Tot al Total e n of Shar | ap| | form
V) As a% N Votin |Securities| convertibl es | pli| sha (X1v)
of Y g (including e held | ca| res
(A+B+C rights|Warrants)| securities (b) | ble| hel
O\ \ /111 JAVAY L \ A
1 Institutions 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
(Domestic)
@  [Mutual Funds 2 3286533 |0 0 3286533 |0.35 32865330 [3286533 0.35 |0 0.35 0 3286533
b  [Venture 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
Capital Funds
c  Alternate 2 175278 0 0 175278 0.02 175278 |0 175278 [0.02 [0 0.02 0 175278




Investment

Funds

Banks 2 440000 [0 0 440000 0.05 440000 [0 440000 [0.05 |0 0.05 0 0 440000
Insurance 6 13159180 0 0 13159180 |1.4 131591810 13159180 1.4 0 1.4 0 0 13159180
Companies 0

Provident 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
Funds/

Pension

Funds

IAsset 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
reconstruction

companies

Sovereign 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
Wealth Funds

NBFCs 2 16800 0 0 16800 0 16800 |0 16800 0 0 0 0 0 16800
registered

with RBI

Other 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
Financial

Institutions

Any Other 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
(specify)

Sub-Total 14 17077791 0 0 17077791 (1.82 (17077790 17077791 1.82 [0 1.82 0 0 17077791
(B)(1) 1

Institutions 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
(Foreign)

Foreign Direct 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
Investment

Foreign 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
\Venture

Capital

Investors

Sovereign 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
Wealth Funds

Foreign 67 [25139675 0 0 25139675 [2.67 25139670 25139675 2.67 [0 2.67 0 0 25139675
Portfolio 5

Investors

Category |

Foreign 4 398836 [0 0 398836 0.04 [398836 |0 (398836 [0.04 [0 0.04 0 0 398836
Portfolio

Investors

Category Il

Overseas 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0O [0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Depositories




(holding DRs)
(balancing
figure)

/Any Other
(specify)

0

0

0

0

0

Sub-Total
(B)(2)

71

25538511

25538511

2.71

2553851
1

25538511

2.71

2.71

25538511

Central
Government /
State
Government(
s)

0

0

0

0

0

Central
Government /
President of
India

State
Government /
Governor

Shareholding
by
Companies or
Bodies
Corporate
where Central
State
Government
is a promoter

Sub-Total
(B)(3)

Non-
institutions

IAssociate
companies /
Subsidiaries

Directors and
their relatives
(excluding
independent
directors and
nominee
directors)

13500

13500

13500

13500

13500

Key
Managerial




Personnel

Relatives of
promoters
(other than
"Immediate
Relatives" of
promoters
disclosed
under
"Promoter
and Promoter
Group"
category)

Trusts where
any person
belonging to
"Promoter
and Promoter
Group"
category is
"trustee",
"beneficiary”,
or "author of
the trust"

Investor
Education
and
Protection
Fund (IEPF)

Resident
Individuals
holding
nominal share|
capital up to
Rs. 2 lakhs

28141
2

13078621
0

130786210

13.91

1307862
10

13078621
0

13.91

13.91

130780603

Resident
Individuals
holding
nominal share|
capital in
excess of Rs.
2 lakhs

75

18736137

18736137

1.99

1873613
7

18736137

1.99

1.99

18736137

Non Resident
Indians

1655

3425806

3425806

0.36

3425806

3425806

0.36

0.36

3425806




(NRIs)

Foreign 1 2500 0 0 2500 0 2500 0 2500 0 0 0 0 0 2500
Nationals
Foreign 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 [0 0 0 0 0 0 0
Companies
Bodies 645 141961924 0 0 41961924 14.46 419619210 141961924 4.46 |0 4.46 0 0 41961924
Corporate 4
LOK AAAI1 12468428 |0 0 12468428 [1.33 |1246842|0 12468428 1.33 |0 1.33 0 0 12468428
PRAKASHANI|CL2 8
LTD 742

F
/Any Other 5610 [14671711 0 0 14671711 (1.56 |1467171|0 14671711 1.56 |0 1.56 0 0 14671711
(specify) 1
Clearing 105 |1397280 0 0 1397280 0.15 13972800 1397280 (0.15 |0 0.15 0 0 1397280
Members
HUF 4590 18722197 0 0 8722197 10.93 87221970 8722197 093 [0 0.93 0 0 8722197
Others 909 14492968 |0 0 4492968 0.48 1449296810 4492968 048 |0 0.48 0 0 4492968
Trusts 6 59266 0 0 59266 0.01 59266 |0 59266 001 [0 0.01 0 0 59266
Sub-Total 2894020959778 0 0 209597788 [22.29 20959770 20959778 [22.29 |0 22.29 0 0 209592181
(B)(4) 0 8 38 8
Total Public 2894825221409 0 0 252214090 [26.82 [25221400 25221409 [26.82 |0 26.82 0 0 252208483
Shareholding 5 0 90 0

(B)=(B)(1)+(B
)(2)+(B)(3)+(B

)(4)




Table IV - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Non Promoter- Non Public shareholder

Category | PAN [ No.of [ ND. Partly NOS. of[ Total Sharenh | Number of Voiing Righis NO. of Total Number | Number | Number
of the m Sharen | fully | paid- Shares| share | ding % each class of Shares | sharenol | Locked Shares equity
Sharenol older paid | _equity | underlyi held | calculat Xy Underlyi [ g, as a Shares | pledged | shares

m () up | shares| Deposit [ (VII= [ das Outstandi|_assumin|  (XI) otherwis in
equit| herd Receipt| IVFVF SCRR, convertib Tull encumber|_demateria
shar W) vn 1957 Securitie| conversi (XTm) edform
S As a% [ No of Voting Total (includin of No.[Asa|[No.| As a (XTV)

vy (A¥B+C]| Rights as a Warranis| _convertip % | (N % (Not
(vim) % of X) Securitie Applicanl
Clas | Clas ot | Jotal asa of | 0| of | e
s X sY | al | Votin percentag tot | t | tota
g of diluted | |
right share al | ap
S capital) Sh | pli | sha
(Xl) ar Fa¥aY Yo o
Custodian/D 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
R Holder
Employee 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
Benefit Trust
Employee
Welfare Trust]
under SEBI
(Share Based
Employee
Benefits and
Sweat
Equity)
Regulations,
2021
Total Non- 0 0 0 0 0 0 0o [0 0 0
IPromoter-
INon Public
Shareholding
(C)=
(OMHO)2)
Table V - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Significant Beneficiary Owner (SBO)

Name PAN Passport No.[ Nationallt | Details of holding/ exercise of right of the SBO In the reporting company, Date of
incaseofa |y whether direct of indirect* creation /
fore|gn Shares voting rights RIghts on EXercise of EXxercise of acquisition of
national distributable control significant sighificant

dl\éldend or any influence beneficial
n ar intarnct




Table II- Unclaim Details

Details of Shares which remain unclaimed may be given here along with details such as number of shareholders,
outstanding shares held in demat/unclaimed suspense account, voting rights which are frozen etc.

No. of shareholders | No of share held

Table III- Unclaim Details

Details of Shares which remain unclaimed may be given here along with details such as number of shareholders,
outstanding shares held in demat/unclaimed suspense account, voting rights which are frozen etc.

No. of shareholders | No of share held

Table III- Person in Concert

Details of the shareholders acting as persons in Concert including their Shareholding

Name of shareholder ‘ Name of PAC ‘ No. of share ‘ Holding %




