- 1. Name of Listed Entity: Ircon International Limited
- 2. Scrip Code/Name of Scrip/Class of Security: IRCON
- 3. Share Holding Pattern Filed under: 31b
- 4. Share Holding Pattern as on : 31-Dec-2022

5. Declaration: The Listed entity is required to submit the following declaration to the extent of submission of information:-

S. No.	Particulars	Yes/No
1	Whether the Listed Entity has issued any partly paid	No
	up shares?	
2	Whether the Listed Entity has issued any Convertible Securities?	No
3	Whether the Listed Entity has any shares against which depository receipts are issued?	No
4	Whether the Listed Entity has any shares in locked- in?	No
5	Whether any shares held by promoters are pledge or otherwise encumbered?	No
6	Whether the Listed Entity has issued any differential Voting Rights?	No
7	Whether the Listed Entity has issued any Warrants ?	No
8	Whether the listed entity has any significant beneficial owner?	No

Table I - Summary Statement holding of specified securities

Cate go ry (I)	Category of sharehold er (II)	Nos. oi share holders (III)	No. of fully paid up shares held (IV)	N o. equi shar hel (V)	Rece	held	Shareh olding as a % (calçul Per 1957) (VIII) As a % (A+B+ C2)	No of Righ Class eg: X	Votir	(IX) Ig Total	held in ties Total as a % of (A+B+ C)	No. of Share S <u>Outstan</u> <u>converti</u> securiti (includi (X)	percenta diluted	<u>()</u> No.	ber of (ed in ares (II) As a % of total Shar es held (b)	oti enc (X No. (a)	mber of <u>herwi</u> <u>cumb</u> (III) As a % of total Shar e s held (b)	Number of equity shares held in demateria ed form (XIV)
	Promoter & Promoter Group	1	688301650	0	0	688301650	73.18	68830165 0	0	68830165 0	73.18	0	73.18	0	0			688301650
В	Public	289485	252214090	0	0	252214090	26.82	25221409 0	0	25221409 0	26.82	0	26.82	0	0			252208483
	Non Promoter- Non Public	0	0	0	0	0		0	0	0	0	0		0	0			0
	Shares underlying DRs	0	0	0	0	0		0	0	0	0	0		0	0			0
	Shares held by Employee Trusts	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0			0
	Total	289486	940515740	0	0	940515740	100	94051574 0	0	94051574 0	100	0	100	0	0			940510133

	Category & Name		No. Of	No. of	P a rt	Nos. of	Total	Sha reh ol			ng Rights h		No. of	Sharehol din	of	nber	Num of		Number of
	of the Sharehol (I)	(11)	Shar olde (III)	fully paid up equity share	p e ş hela (V)	shar under Depo Rece (VI)	nos. shares held (VII = IV+V+VI)	din calc d SC 19		(1)	,		Sha Unde Outst Conv secu	conversi of	sh ()	cked nares KII)	<u>en</u> cu (XI		equity șhạres in dematerial ed form (XIV)
				s held (IV)				As a (A+ (V) II)	No of Vot	-	ghts Tot al	Total as a % of Total Votin g rights	(ÎŊCÎ Warran (X)	converti securitie as a percenta of capital) (XI)= (VII)+(X) % of A+B+C2		As a % of total Shar es held (b)	(a)	As a % of total share s held (b)	(XIV)
1	Indian		0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0			0
а	Individuals/ Hindu undivided Family		0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0			0
b	Central Government / State Government (s)		1	688301650	0	0	688301650	73.18	688301650	0	68830165 0	73.18	0	73.18	0	0			688301650
	THE PRESIDEN T OF INDIA(THR OUGH CHAIRMAN RAILWAY BOARD)	ZZZZZ99 99Z	1	688301650	0	0	688301650	73.18	688301650	0	68830165 0	73.18	0	73.18	0	0			688301650
С	Financial Institutions/ Banks		0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0			0
d	Any Other (specify)		Ŭ	0	0	°	•	0	0	0	0	•	0	°	0	0			0
	Sub-Total (A)(1)		1	688301650	0	0	688301650	73.18	688301650	0	68830165 0	73.18	0	73.18	0	0			688301650
2	Foreign		0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0			0
а	Individuals		0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0			0

Table II - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Promoter and Promoter Group

	(Non- Resident Individuals/ Foreign Individuals)																
b	Government	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0		0
с	Institutions	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0		0
d	Foreign Portfolio Investor	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0		0
е	Any Other (specify)	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0		0
	Sub-Total (A)(2)	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0		0
	Total Shareholdin g of Promoter and Promoter Group (A)= (A)(1)+(A)(2)	1	688301650	0	0	688301650	73.18	688301650	0	68830165 0	73.18	0	73.18	0	0		688301650

Table III - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Public shareholder

	Category & Name of the Shareholder S (I)	N	Nos. of shar ehol der (III)	No. of fully paid up equity share s held (IV)	equit	shares underlyi	held <u>VII =</u> <u>IV+V+V</u> I	ol ding	held No of Class X	d in se Votin	t Voting Ri each class curities (IX) g Rights Tot al	Total as a % of Total Votin	e securities (includina	% assuming full conversio n of convertibl	Loo i sha (X No. (a)	mbe of ked neres (II) As a % of total Shar es held (b)	Sh plea	mber of ares dged As a % of tota I sha re s hel d	Number of equity shares held in demateri aliz ed form (XIV)
1	Institutions (Domestic)		0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0			0
а	Mutual Funds		2	3286533	0	0	3286533	0.35	3286533	0	3286533	0.35	0	0.35	0	0			3286533
b	Venture Capital Funds		0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0			0
С	Alternate		2	175278	0	0	175278	0.02	175278	0	175278	0.02	0	0.02	0	0			175278

	Investment															
	Funds								_	440000						
d	Banks	2	440000 13159180	0	0	440000 13159180	0.05		0	440000 13159180	0.05	0	0.05 1.4	0	0	440000 13159180
e	Insurance Companies			0	0		1.4	1315918 0				0	1.4		0	
f	Provident Funds/ Pension Funds	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0
g	Asset reconstruction companies	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0
h	Sovereign Wealth Funds	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0
İ	NBFCs registered with RBI	2	16800	0	0	16800	0	16800	0	16800	0	0	0	0	0	16800
j	Other Financial Institutions	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0
k	Any Other (specify)	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0
	Sub-Total (B)(1)	14	17077791	0	0	17077791	1.82	1707779 1	0	17077791	1.82	0	1.82	0	0	17077791
2	Institutions (Foreign)	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0
а	Foreign Direct Investment	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0
b	Foreign Venture Capital Investors	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0
с	Sovereign Wealth Funds	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0
d	Foreign Portfolio Investors Category I	67	25139675	0	0	25139675	2.67	2513967 5	0	25139675		0	2.67	0	0	25139675
e	Foreign Portfolio Investors Category II	4	398836	0	0	398836	0.04	398836	0	398836	0.04	0	0.04	0	0	398836
f	Overseas Depositories	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0

	(holding DRs) (balancing															
	figure)															
g	Any Other (specify)	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0
	Sub-Total (B)(2)	71	25538511	0	0	25538511	2.71	2553851 1	0	25538511	2.71	0	2.71	0	0	25538511
3	Central Government / State Government(s)	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0
а	Central Government / President of India	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0
b	State Government / Governor	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0
С	Shareholding by Companies or Bodies Corporate where Central / State Government is a promoter	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0
	Sub-Total (B)(3)	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0
4	Non- institutions	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0
а	Associate companies / Subsidiaries	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0
b	Directors and their relatives (excluding independent directors and nominee directors)	2	13500	0	0	13500	0	13500	0	13500	0	0	0	0	0	13500
С	Key Managerial	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0

	Personnel																	
	Relatives of	0		0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0		0
	promoters	-		•	•	•	•	•	•	-	•	`	č	•	Č	-		•
	(other than																	
	"Immediate																	
	Relatives" of																	
	promoters																	
	disclosed																	
	under																	
	"Promoter																	
	and Promoter																	
	Group"																	
	category)																	
	Trusts where	0		0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0		0
	any person	-								[1	ľ		
	belonging to																	
	"Promoter																	
	and Promoter																	
	Group"																	
	category is																	
	"trustee",																	
	"beneficiary",																	
	or "author of																	
	the trust"																	
f	Investor	0	(0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0		0
	Education																	
	and																	
	Protection																	
	Fund (IEPF)																	
g	Resident	281	41	13078621	0	0	130786210	13.91	1307862	0	13078621	13.91	0	13.91	0	0		130780603
-	Individuals	2		0					10		0							
	holding																	
	nominal share																	
	capital up to																	
	Rs. 2 lakhs																	
	Resident	75	·	18736137	0	0	18736137	1.99	1873613	0	18736137	1.99	0	1.99	0	0	,	18736137
	Individuals								7									
	holding																	
	nominal share																	
	capital in																	
	excess of Rs.																	
	2 lakhs																	
	Non Resident	165	55	3425806	0	0	3425806	0.36	3425806	0	3425806	0.36	0	0.36	0	0		3425806
	Indians																	

	(NRIs)																
j	Foreign		1	2500	0	0	2500	0	2500	0	2500	0	0	0	0	0	2500
	Nationals																
k	Foreign		0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0
	Companies																
l	Bodies		645	41961924	0	0	41961924	4.46	4196192	0	41961924	4.46	0	4.46	0	0	41961924
	Corporate								4								
		AAA	1	12468428	0	0	12468428	1.33	1246842	0	12468428	1.33	0	1.33	0	0	12468428
	PRAKASHAN								8								
	LTD	742															
		F															
m	Any Other		5610	14671711	0	0	14671711	1.56	1467171	0	14671711	1.56	0	1.56	0	0	14671711
	(specify)								1								
	Clearing		105	1397280	0	0	1397280	0.15	1397280	0	1397280	0.15	0	0.15	0	0	1397280
	Members																
	HUF		4590	8722197	0	0	8722197	0.93	8722197	0	8722197	0.93	0	0.93	0	0	8722197
	Others		909	4492968	0	0	4492968	0.48	4492968	0	4492968	0.48	0	0.48	0	0	4492968
	Trusts		6	59266	0	0	59266	0.01	59266	0	59266	0.01	0	0.01	0	0	59266
	Sub-Total		28940	20959778	0	0	209597788	22.29	2095977	0	20959778	22.29	0	22.29	0	0	209592181
	(B)(4)		0	8					88		8						
	Total Public		28948	25221409	0	0	252214090	26.82	2522140	0	25221409	26.82	0	26.82	0	0	252208483
	Shareholding		5	0					90		0						
	(B)=(B)(1)+(B)																
)(2)+(B)(3)+(B	6															
)(4)																

	<u>Category</u> of the <u>Sharehol</u> (I)	<u>PAN</u> (II)	No. of shareh older (III)	No. fully paid up equit shar \$ (IV)	equity shares held (V)		share held (VII =	Shareh ding % calculat d as SCRR, 1957 Aş a % (A+B+C (VIII)	No o Righ Clas s X	ach cla (1 ts Clas s Y	iss of X) Ig Tot al	Total as a % of Total Votin g right s	Shares Underiyi Outstandi convertib securitie (includin Warrants (X)	tull conversi of	Ļõo Sh (X No.	nber cked ares (II) As a % of tot al Sh ~~	Si ple oth enc (X	mber hares dged herwis umber (III) As a % of tota I sha	Number equity shares in demateria ed form (XIV) (Not Applicabl e)
2	Custodian/D R Holder Employee Benefit Trust / Employee Welfare Trust under SEBI (Share Based Employee Benefits and Sweat Equity) Regulations, 2021		0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0			0
	Total Non- Promoter- Non Public Shareholding (C)= (C)(1)+(C)(2)		0	0	0	0	0		0	0	0	0	0		0	0			0

Table IV - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Non Promoter- Non Public shareholder

Table V - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Significant Beneficiary Owner (SBO)

Name	PAN	Passport No. in case of a	Nationalit V	Details of hold whether direct	ling/ exercise of or indirect*	right of the SBO in t	the reporting co	ompany,	Date of creation /
		foreign national	,	Shares	Voting rights	Rights on distributable dividend or any other	Exercise of control	Exercise of significant influence	acquisition of significant beneficial interest

Table II- Unclaim Details

Details of Shares which remain unclaimed may be give	en here along with details such as number of shareholders,						
outstanding shares held in demat/unclaimed suspense account, voting rights which are frozen etc.							
No. of shareholders	No of share held						

Table III- Unclaim Details

Details of Shares which remain unclaimed may be given here along with details such as number of shareholders,			
outstanding shares held in demat/unclaimed suspense account, voting rights which are frozen etc.			
No. of shareholders	No of share held		

Table III- Person in Concert

Details of the shareholders acting as persons in Concert including their Shareholding				
Name of shareholder	Name of PAC	No. of share	Holding %	